$575,000 - 8213 207th Street Ct E, Spanaway

MLS® #2275889

$575,000
4 Bedroom, 2.5 Bathroom, 2,678 sqft
Residential on 0.16 Acres

Frederickson, Spanaway, WA

This upscale home has plenty of room with
2,678 sgft. On the main floor you have the
living & dining rm, family rm off the kitchen,
kitchen with breakfast nook, half bath and mud
room. Upstairs you have 4 bdrms, 2 baths,
utility rm and bonus rm. This home features
tons of storage, white mill work, granite
counter tops, full height tile, tankless gas hot
water, 5 piece primary bath, large walk in
closest, walk in pantry, oversized garage and
new Trane AC. The yard is fully fenced with a
gate access to the community park. Located
close to schools and shopping and shares a
driveway with only one neighbor, this creates
extra parking if needed!

Built in 2016

Essential Information

MLS® # 2275889
List Price $575,000
Sale Price $575,000
Price Per SqFt $215
Bedrooms 4
Bathrooms 2.5

Full Baths 2

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 2,678
Acres 0.16
Year Built 2016
Type Residential



Sub-Type
Status

Residential
Sold

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities
Parking Spaces
Parking

Garage Spaces
Interior

Interior Features

Appliances

Fireplace
# of Fireplaces
Fireplaces

Exterior

Exterior Features
Lot Description
Foundation

8213 207th Street Ct E

89 - Graham/Frederickson
Frederickson

Spanaway

Pierce

WA

98387

2
Attached Garage
2

Bath Off Primary, Double Pane/Storm Window, Dining Room, Fireplace,
Laminate, Walk-In Closet(s), Walk-In Pantry, Wall to Wall Carpet, Water
Heater

Dishwasher(s), Dryer(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s),
Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

Yes

1

Gas

Cement Planked
Dead End Street, Paved
Poured Concrete

School Information

District
Elementary
Middle
High

Bethel

Pioneer Vly Elem
Liberty JH
Graham-Kapowsin High

Additional Information

Days on Market

403



Cumulative Days on Market 403
Days on Website 361
HOA Fees $300
HOA Fees Frequency Annually



